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$14,183,335

$12,596,696
$1,205,482

$13,802,178

Point 
Score

Final Tie 
Breaker 
Score

Project 
Number Project Name Project City Housing Type

Annual 
Federal 
Credits

Total State 
Credits

116.00 69.305% CA-16-928 Casa Carmen Los Angeles Special Needs $392,025 $1,205,482

$392,025 $1,205,482

Total State Credit Available in 2016 for Tax-Exempt Bond Financed Projects:

Total State Credit Awarded in 2016 Second Round for Tax-Exempt Bond Financed Projects:
Total State Credit Awarded in 2016 First Round for Tax-Exempt Bond Financed Projects:

Total State Credit Awarded in 2016 for Tax-Exempt Bond Financed Projects:
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